EDINETOOOO
0000000 00(E05350)
ooooo

24 11

Kakaku.com, I nc

1/4



EDINETOOOO

00000000 O(E05350)
ooooo
24
11
24 19 15
(1
(2
10
300
909
3,342
22 23 24
6 6B 1, 4014 524
358 58P 95
354 58p 9 6
20pb 34p 5 2
Saxo Bank A/|300
Saxo Bank A/S 100 akakuFX
Saxo Bank A/ S

2/4



(3

(4

(5

Saxo

Bank

Al S

kakakuFX

24

25

11

3/4

21

Saxo

Saxo

Saxo

24 11

24 11

Sax

Bank

Bank

Bank

22

EDINETOOOO
0000000 00(E05350)
ooooo

o Bank A/ S

Al S

kakakuFX
Al S

Al'S



(6

EDINETOOOO
0000000 00(E05350)
ooooo

10

300

4/4



	表紙
	本文
	１提出理由
	２報告内容

